
St. Bartholomew’s Polyphony Choir  

www.polychoir.co.uk 
The latest Dates List is always available from the Choir Diary page on our Website: 

This issue 20 July  
.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

 

 

Choir dates for 2025 
 

Tuesday 16 September – Choir resumes 
Tuesday 23 September 20:00 Annual Mass of Thanksgiving 
Sunday 21 September 11:30 Mass (25th Sunday) PLAINCHANT KPH 
Sunday 5 October 11:30 Mass (27th Sunday) RAB 
Sunday 19 October 11:30 Mass (29th Sunday) PLAINCHANT RAB???  
Sunday 2 November 11:30 Mass (All Saints) DC 
Sunday 9 November 11:30 Mass (REMEMBRANCE) PLAINCHANT DC Acc. only 
Sunday 23 November 11:30 Mass (Christus Rex) MS-H 
Sunday 7 December 11:30 Mass (2nd Advent) MAG 
>>>>>>>>>>Saturday 13 December - 14:00 Christmas Concert Rehearsal<<<<<<<<<< 
Sunday 21 December 11:30 Mass (4th Advent) PLAINCHANT DC 
Sunday 21 December - 14:30 Christmas Concert 
Wednesday 24 December 23:30 Mass (Christmas Midnight Mass) 
Tuesday 30 December - No Choir Practice 

 

Choir dates for 2026 
 

 
In due course, perhaps. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Practices take place every Tuesday, with the exception of the summer holiday and as noted above, from 20:00 to 21:30  
Tony: telephone/WhatsApp 07967 467313 or email bartspolychoir@gmail.com 

Polyphony Cantors: DC, MS-H, KPH, MAG, JMR, RAB Plainchant Cantors DC, KPH, RAB 

http://www.polychoir.co.uk/

